	Y11 and 13 March/April Mock Timetable 2022

	Week 2
	Reg + P1
	P2
	BREAK
	P3
	P4
	Lunch
	P5

	
	8.45am -10.05am
	10.05am - 11.05am
	11.05 - 11.25
	11.25am -12.25pm
	12.25pm -1.25pm
	1.25pm - 2.00pm
	2.00pm - 3.00pm

	
	2 hours 20 mins
	20 mins
	2 hours
	35 mins
	1 hour

	Monday 28th March
	Geography 1 (2h 15min)
	
	Sociology 1 (2h)
Chemistry 1 (2h)
	
	

	SLG
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday 29th March
	 
	
	
	History 1 (1h 30min)
Physics 1 (2h)
	
	

	SLG
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wednesday 30th March
	 
	
	
	Psychology (2h)
	
	

	SLG
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Thursday 31st March
	Biology (2h)
Health (1h 30min)
Product Design (2h 30min)
	
	
	
	

	SLG
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Friday 1st April
	Chemistry 2 (2h)
Drama (3h)
Y12 IT (1h 30 min)
	
	
	
	

	SLG
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 







	Y13 March/April  Mock Timetable 2022

	Week 1
	Reg + P1
	P2
	BREAK
	P3
	P4
	LUNCH
	P5

	
	8.45am -10.05am
	10.05am - 11.05am
	11.05am - 11.25am
	11.25am-12.25pm
	12.25pm - 1.25pm
	1.25pm - 2.00pm
	2.00pm - 3.00pm

	 
	2 hours 20 mins
	20 mins
	2 hours
	35 mins
	1 hour

	Mon 4th April
	
	P2 Business -  Pre-seen work actual exam preparation
	 
	Geography 2 (2h 15min)
	 
	 

	SLG
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Tuesday 5th April
	English (2 h)
Maths 1 (2 h)
Sociology 2 (2 h)
P1 + 2 Business -  Pre-seen work actual exam preparation
	 
	Product Design 2 (1h 30min)
P3 Business - Pre-seen work actual exam preparation
	 
	 

	SLG
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Wednesday 6th April
	Psychology 2 (2h)
	 
	History 2 (1h 30min)
	 
	 

	SLG
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Thursday 7th April
	Maths 2 (2h)
Sociology 3 (2h)
	 
	History 3 (1h)
Business 2 E57 Computer room
(1h 30min)
	 
	 P5 Business -  Pre-seen work actual exam preparation

	SLG
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Friday 8th April
	 P1 Business -  Pre-seen work actual exam preparation
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 

	SLG
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



